Amtscup 2010 (1.Runde)
Gruppe 1 Kirchbiihl

Rang Name Vorname

1 Reinhard Andreas

2 Christen Hans-Ulrich

3 Zwygart Jakob

4 Lerch Hans

5 Kohler Hans
Affoltern 1
Wasen SG 1

QA WN= A WN=

AWN=

Gruppe 2 Rosskhubel

Neuenschwander Fritz
Megert Daniel
Megert Carmen
Megert Walter
Steiner Werner
Habernbad 5
Affoltern 2

Gruppe 3
Zimmermann Christian
Morgenthaler Roland
Bernhard Fritz
Lidi Walter
Kohler Tobias
Affoltern 3

Rilegsau-Schiitzen 2

Gruppe Jungschiitzen 1

Wisler Sandra
Zimmermann Daniel
Leuenberger Phillip
Kohler Marc

Affoltern Js.1
Heimisbach Js. 1

Jahrg.
63

37
47

355

49
72
88
52
57

89
71
37
75
88

92
91
92
92

Punkt
143

142
139
135

128
687

707
693

139
138
136
124
121
658
697
678

139
135
132
131
123
660
680
367

134
128
120
119

501
501

463



Amtscup 2010 (2.Runde)

Rang Name

QA WN= QA WN= QA WN=

A WN=

Reinhard
Christen

Neuenschwander

Zwygart
Lerch

Affoltern 1

Rilegsau-Schiitzen 4

Megert
Megert
Megert
Kohler

Steiner

Affoltern 2
Huttwil SG 2

Zimmermann
Liidi
Bernhard
Bértschi
Kohler

Affoltern 3
Wyssachen 3

Zimmermann
Wisler
Kohler
Leuenberger

Heimisbach Js. 1

Affoltern Js.1

Gruppe 1 Kirchbiihl

Vorname
Andreas
Hans-Ulrich
Fritz

Jakob
Hans

Gruppe 2 Rosskhubel

Walter
Daniel
Carmen
Hans
Werner

Gruppe 3

Christian
Walter
Fritz
Annemarie
Tobias

Gruppe Jungschiitzen 1

Daniel
Sandra
Marc
Phillip

Ausgeschieden

Jahrg.
63

37
49
47

52
72
88
55
57

89
75
36
71
88

91
92
92
92

Punkt
140
138
134
133

132
677

697
634

141
137
127
126

126
657

677
658

136
130
128
128
119
641
661
633

128
114
113
105

460
480

460



Amtscup 2010 (3.Runde)
Gruppe 1 Kirchbiihl

Rang Name

QA WN= A WN=

QA WN=

GQRAWN=

Neuenschwander
Lerch

Zwygart
Reinhard
Christen

Affoltern 1
Eriswil SG 1

Vorname

Fritz

Hans
Jakob
Andreas
Hans-Ulrich

Gruppe 2 Rosskhubel

Megert
Megert
Kohler

Steiner
Megert

Hébernbad 3
Affoltern 2

Zimmermann
Kohler
Bernhard
Lidi
Morgenthaler

Griinenmatt 1
Affoltern 3

Carmen
Walter
Hans
Werner
Daniel

Ausgeschieden

Gruppe 3

Christian
Tobias
Fritz
Walter
Roland

Ausgeschieden

Amtscup 2010 (4.Runde)
Gruppe 1 Kirchbiihl

Reinhard
Neuenschwander
Christen

Lerch

Zwygart

Affoltern 1
Héberenbad FS 6

Andreas
Fritz
Hans-Ulrich
Hans
Jakob

Jahrg.
49

47
63
37

88
52
55
57
72

89
88
36
75
71

63
49
37

47

Punkt

138
137
137
137

135
684

704
703

135
134
134
134

133
670

695
690

135
132
130
129
121
647
686
667

142
141
139
137

135
694

714
710



