# Amtscup 2010 (1.Runde)

## Gruppe 1 Kirchbühl

Rang	Name	Vorname	Jahrg.	Punkt
1	Reinhard	<b>Andreas</b>	63	143
2	Christen	Hans-Ulrich	<b>37</b>	142
3	Zwygart	Jakob	47	139
4	Lerch	Hans	44	135
5	Kohler	Hans	<b>55</b>	128
				<u>687</u>
	Affoltern 1			707
	Wasen SG 1			693
	Gruppe	e 2 Rosskhubel		
1	Neuenschwander	Fritz	49	139
2	Megert	Daniel	72	138
3	Megert	Carmen	88	136
4	Megert	Walter	52	124
5	Steiner	Werner	<b>57</b>	121
			0.5	658
	Häbernbad 5			697
	Affoltern 2			678
		Gruppe 3		
1	Zimmermann	Christian	<b>89</b>	139
2	Morgenthaler	Roland	71	135
3	Bernhard	Fritz	<b>37</b>	132
4	Lüdi	Walter	<b>75</b>	131
5	Kohler	Tobias	88	123
				<u>660</u>
	Affoltern 3			680
	Rüegsau-Schützen 2			367
	Gruppe	Jungschützen 1		
1	Wisler	Sandra	92	134
2	Zimmermann	Daniel	91	128
3	Leuenberger	Phillip	92	120
4	Kohler	Marc	92	119
				<u>501</u>
	Affoltern Js.1			501
	Heimisbach Js. 1			463

# Amtscup 2010 (2.Runde)

# Gruppe 1 Kirchbühl

Rang	Name	Vorname	Jahrg.	Punkt
1	Reinhard	Andreas	63	140
2	Christen	Hans-Ulrich	37	138
3	Neuenschwander	Fritz	49	134
4	Zwygart	Jakob	47	133
5	Lerch	Hans	44	132
				<u>677</u>
	Affoltern 1			697
	Rüegsau-Schützen 4			634
	Gruppe	2 Rosskhubel		
1	Megert	Walter	<b>52</b>	141
2	Megert	Daniel	<b>72</b>	137
3	Megert	Carmen	88	127
4	Kohler	Hans	<b>55</b>	126
5	Steiner	Werner	<b>57</b>	126
				<u>657</u>
	Affoltern 2			677
	Huttwil SG 2			658
	Gr	uppe 3		
1	Zimmermann	Christian	89	136
2	Lüdi	Walter	<b>75</b>	130
3	Bernhard	Fritz	36	128
4	Bärtschi	<b>Annemarie</b>	71	128
5	Kohler	Tobias	88	119
				<u>641</u>
	Affoltern 3			661
	Wyssachen 3			633
	Gruppe J	ungschützen 1		
1	Zimmermann	Daniel	91	128
2	Wisler	Sandra	92	114
3	Kohler	Marc	92	113
4	Leuenberger	Phillip	92	105
				<u>460</u>
	Heimisbach Js. 1			480
	Affoltern Js.1	Ausgeschieden		460

# Amtscup 2010 (3.Runde)

# Gruppe 1 Kirchbühl

	Giuppi	5 i Miciinaiii		
Rang	Name	Vorname	Jahrg.	Punkt
1	Neuenschwander	Fritz	49	138
2	Lerch	Hans	44	137
3	Zwygart	Jakob	47	137
4	Reinhard	Andreas	63	137
5	Christen	Hans-Ulrich	<b>37</b>	135
				<u>684</u>
	Affoltern 1			704
	Eriswil SG 1			703
	Gruppe	2 Rosskhubel		
1	Megert	Carmen	88	135
2	Megert	Walter	<b>52</b>	134
3	Kohler	Hans	55	134
4	Steiner	Werner	<b>57</b>	134
5	Megert	Daniel	<b>72</b>	133
				<u>670</u>
	Häbernbad 3			695
	Affoltern 2	Ausgeschieden		690
	G	ruppe 3		
1	Zimmermann	Christian	89	135
2	Kohler	Tobias	88	132
3	Bernhard	Fritz	36	130
4	Lüdi	Walter	<b>75</b>	129
5	Morgenthaler	Roland	71	121
				647
	Grünenmatt 1			686
	Affoltern 3	Ausgeschieden		667
	Amtscun	2010 (4.Runde)		
	-	e 1 Kirchbühl		
1	Reinhard	Andreas	63	142
2	Neuenschwander	Fritz	49	141
3	Christen	Hans-Ulrich	37	139
4	Lerch	Hans	44	137
5	Zwygart	Jakob	47	135
_				<u>694</u>
	Affoltern 1			714
	Häberenbad FS 6			710